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1 Te xa s  Cha mpion S 112.900 27.575 28.800 28.050 28.475

3054 Josephine  M a lone 9.550 9.500 9.6509.725

4207 Lucy Diaz 9.025 8.975

2004 Annie  T ucker 9.000 9.525 9.6259.350

4206 A llisondra  A rm strong 9.775 9.200

2 A me rica n Gy mna st ics S 112.825 27.750 28.550 27.375 29.150

1217 Prayer Roberts 9.400 9.750 9.8509.200

1016 Ke lsee  Pascha l 9.200 9.6258.650

2117 Rebekah Ange ll 9 .150 9.500 9.6759.525

4215 Danylle  M artinez 9.300

3 EnRich Gy mna st ics S 112.650 27.525 28.575 28.025 28.525

4165 Lauren Bow en 9.350 9.550 9.575

4012 Addison A shton 9.200 9.6009.600

3062 Kate  Beyer 8.975 9.600 9.350

4166 Lorenza  Kabuloglu 9.425 9.225

3162 M egan M artinez 9.200

4 Gy mTricks S 111.625 27.450 28.075 27.775 28.325

2062 Reagan Volc ik 9.325 9.450 9.375

1114 Brooklyn Eym an 9.100 9.075 9.5009.250

4063 Lor i A shcra ft 9.025 9.550 9.4509.500

3114 M acey M cBrayer 9.025

5 Golde n Gr ip S 110.425 27.125 28.300 27.050 27.950

1059 Em ily Chapm an 9.225 9.3508.850

2161 X aviuna  Lane 9.000 9.475 9.250

1112 M olly M cC rea 8.900 9.500 9.350

2210 Norah Fe ldm an 9.325 9.150

2059 O livia  Ke lley 9.050

6 A ll Sta rs S 110.025 26.475 27.975 27.200 28.375

3205 Ka itlyn T orres 9.000 9.250 9.4509.000

4054 Br ianna  T aunton 8.850 9.300 9.6509.150

3108 T r initi Gray 8.625 9.425 9.2759.050

7 RCG S 109.800 26.650 27.450 27.575 28.125

3201 Charm a ine  Nash 9.175 9.2509.525

4102 Le ila  Johnson 8.900 8.900 9.5759.300

2152 Payton Rehom e 8.575 9.250 8.750

4103 Julia  Bea rce 9.300 9.300
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8 Ma ze ika 's  Elit e S 109.475 27.350 26.575 27.075 28.475

3068 Zyan Chevis 9.200 8.425 9.600

4053 Ce leste  A lm azan 9.150 9.100 9.525

4205 Elizabe th Bergeron 9.000 9.050 9.5259.025

1006 T a 'V a r i C a r lson 9.4258.450

9 Ze nith Elite S 108.875 26.700 28.925 26.400 26.850

4159 Danie la  Incia rte 9.125 9.825 9.2759.100

4113 Cather ine  Boyle 9.000 9.550 8.9758.125

4158 Ha iley C raw ford 8.575 9.550 8.6009.175

10 Discov e r S 107.900 26.725 26.575 26.975 27.625

3065 M ia  Jus ino 9.100 9.2509.000

4066 Rebecca  Lorentza tos 8.950 9.125 8.8759.350

1209 Zoe  W oods 8.675 8.750

3059 T ess W aggoner 8.700 9.5008.625

11 A HGA S 105.675 25.450 28.100 25.975 26.150

1060 Anaya  W hitby 8.625 9.250 8.2508.725

2014 T r is ta  Huber 8.475 9.350 8.8508.450

1159 Zoe  S tith 8.350 9.500 9.0508.800

12 Jischke  Gy mna st ics S 102.825 25.225 25.900 25.850 25.850

2213 Kae lynn M artinez 8.575 8.575 8.5008.725

2162 C idney A rredondo 8.400 8.8508.325

2063 M ar ie la  M olano 8.250 8.625 8.800

2214 A r ianna  T orres 8.700 8.500

13 Ia rov  e lite S 101.750 25.375 25.400 25.225 25.750

4115 Gia  M a ior ie llo 8.800 8.500 9.3008.325

4212 Nico le  S ifuentes 8.550 8.000 8.2008.150

1014 Em m a Vaughn 8.025 8.900 8.2508.750

14 Gy mna st ic  W or ld S 84.575 16.675 25.450 15.525 26.925

4101 A livia  Lea ry 8.425 8.750 9.3257.000

1000 Hydie  Co llins 8.250 8.000 8.9258.525

1151 Ava  M oore 8.700 8.675

15 Mose le y S 67.400 16.550 17.475 15.975 17.400

2008 Chloe  W right 8.700 9.350 9.4508.000

1009 A llie  Lyons 7.850 8.125 7.9507.975

16 Montgome ry S 65.900 16.300 17.125 15.475 17.000

2116 La ila  Godfrey 8.250 8.350 8.7508.250

3015 Pr isc illa  W yatt 8.050 8.775 8.2507.225
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